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Survey Measured
Depth Course Angle of Course Course Total
(MD) Length Inclination Deviation Displacement Displacement
8686 Ft. 32 Ft. 4° 6.98 2.23 244.29 Ft.
8717 31 4 6.98 2.16 246.45
8740 23 3 3/4o 6.54 1.50 247.95
8772 32 31/2 6.10 1.95 249.90
8835 63 3 1/4 5.67 3.57 253.47
8900 65 31/4 5.67 3.69 257.16
8990 90 3 5.23 4.71 261.87
9075 85 3 5.23 4.45 266.32
9174 99 3 5.23 5.18 271.50
9265 91 2 1/2 4.36 3.97 275.47
9365 100 2 3/4 4.80 4.80 280.27
9453 88 2 1/2 4.36 3.84 284.11
9905 452 2 3/4 4.80 21.70 305.81
9910 5 2 1/2 4.36 0.22 306.03
10014 104 2 1/2 4.36 4.53 310.56
10060 46 2 1/2 4.36 2.01 312.57
10348 288 2 3.49 10.05 322.62
10365 17 2 1/4 3.93 0.67 323.29
10567 202 2 1/4 3.93 7.94 331.23
10782 215 3 5.23 11.24 342.47
10904 122 2 3/4 4.80 5.86 348.33
11240 336 13/4 3.05 10.25 353.58
11491 251 1 1.75 4.39 362.97
11615 124 3/4 1.31 1.62 364.59
11985 370 3/4 1.31 4.85 369.44
12480 495 3/4 1.31 6.48 375.92

12780 300 3/4 1.31 3.93 379.85



